
D
ra

ft 
#4

 o
f F

ile
 D

P
M

S
U

-T
V

P
M

/1
64

7/
P

R
O

/2
02

2/
D

P
M

S
U

 A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 D
is

tr
ic

t P
ro

gr
am

 M
an

ag
er

 o
n 

21
-J

ul
-2

02
2 

01
:5

6 
P

M
 -

 P
ag

e 
1

  

 Office of the District Programme Manager
District health and Family welfare Society

Aarogyakeralam,W&C Compound,
Thycaud, Trivandrum-14

0471- 2321288
                                     

Tender No. DPMSU/1734/2021/TVPM                                               Dated: 21/07/2022
 

NOTICE INVITIING E-TENDER

E- TENDER FOR Hiring of 5 seater Air Conditioned sedan type Vehicles for DPMSU, NHM
 

1. Tender No  DPMSU/1734/2021/TVPM

2. Tender ID                2022_DHS_500343

3. Name of Requirement

 Hiring of Air Conditioned 

 Vehicles(1500km) for DPMSU, NHM(5 

 Seater)up to 31.3.2023 or until further 

 order

4. Last Date and Time of online Submission  3-08-2022,3 pm

5. Date and time of opening tender    4-08-2022,11 am

6. Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)      4800

7. Tender fee  480

8. BID System  2 BID System

 

The bid documents and other details may be downloaded from the website

www.etenderskerala.gov.in.

 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                       

Approval Valid
Digitally Approved By

Dr Asha Vijayan

Date: 21.07.2022

Reason: Approved

tel:0471- 2321288

